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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaly Jones5009
Byers Roseville

9.375 9.175 9.7259.400 37.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Wildie5016
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.675 8.9508.825 35.400
2 4 2 4 2 

2 

Jenna Price5033
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.925 8.7508.450 35.000
4 2 6 6 3 

3 

Fiona Hartmann5040
Tricks Granite Bay

8.650 8.550 9.1258.525 34.850
6T 5T 5 2 4 

4 

Abby Sacco5028
Tumble Time - CP

8.650 7.650 8.9008.650 33.850
6T 9 3 5 5 

5 

Selene San Nicolas5041
North Bay

8.400 8.775 8.2258.400 33.800
9T 3 7 8 6 

6 

Meghan Gul5039
Tricks Granite Bay

8.900 8.550 7.6508.600 33.700
3 5T 4 11 7 

7 

Alexis Hendrickson5006
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.400 8.5258.050 33.575
8 7 8 7 8 

8 

Aria Mello5027
Tumble Time - CP

8.400 6.400 7.7506.875 29.425
9T 12 9 10 9 

9 

Ava Flannery5025
Tumble Time - CP

7.650 6.800 7.7756.800 29.025
11 11 10 9 10 

10 

Alexis Fuchs5026
Tumble Time - CP

7.500 7.300 7.3006.750 28.850
12 10 11 12 11 

11 

Priscilla Johnson5008
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.025 9.0250.000 25.875
5 8 12 3 12 

12 
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